
NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Muhamad Shahril Sahak

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Nik Muhammad A'Imullah SupardiJohor 98 99 99 98 99 98 591 100.4 691.4 GOLD

2 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 98 98 99 99 98 96 588 102.9 690.9 SILVER

3 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 99 97 100 97 98 99 590 98.0  688.0 BRONZE

4 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 96 97 100 99 100 589 98.9  687.9 

5 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 98 99 100 98 587 100.6 687.6 

6 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 99 96 98 99 97 97 586 101.4 687.4 

7 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 96 96 98 100 96 100 586 101.1 687.1 

8 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 99 96 98 99 96 98 586 99.5  685.5 

9 Hisyam Adzha Perak 99 98 96 98 95 99 585

10 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 98 98 97 95 99 97 584

11 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 97 97 96 98 98 581

12 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 96 97 97 98 95 580

13 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 95 97 96 98 97 97 580

14 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 97 95 97 99 95 96 579

15 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 97 98 98 96 97 91 577

16 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 93 95 97 99 96 97 577

17 Rusazha ATM 97 95 95 98 97 94 576

18 Stephen Ugop ATM 99 95 96 97 93 95 575

19 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 96 96 97 96 94 574

20 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 97 95 95 95 95 96 573

21 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 95 95 95 93 94 94 566

22 Mohd. Asswan Shamsuddin Pahang 96 96 95 93 91 93 564

23 Billy Fam Ying Nan Selangor 93 95 92 94 96 94 564

24 Azla Imra Subari ATM 94 96 95 93 91 94 563

25 Mohd. Mujimudin Mustaza Pahang 95 96 92 97 94 89 563

26 Firdaus Mohd. Arif ATM 97 90 92 95 95 94 563

27 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 97 91 95 89 96 561

28 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 91 89 93 94 97 96 560

29 Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 92 89 94 94 93 98 560

30 Rais Koh Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 95 95 87 93 92 97 559

31 Muhammad Haziq Amzar RazibTerengganu 89 93 94 93 93 93 555

32 Noraizat Jamil PDRM 92 88 90 97 94 92 553

33 Muhammad Firdaus SallehTerengganu 94 91 92 94 93 87 551

34 Izwan Ramin ATM 91 95 92 94 92 86 550

35 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 92 84 95 89 93 95 548
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Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Ismail Diran

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nik Muhammad A'Imullah SupardiJohor 98 99 99 98 99 98 591

Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 99 97 100 97 98 99 590

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 98 98 97 95 99 97 584

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 98 98 99 99 98 96 588

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 98 99 100 98 587

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 99 96 98 99 96 98 586

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 96 97 100 99 100 589

Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 99 96 98 99 97 97 586

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 97 97 96 98 98 581

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 96 96 98 100 96 100 586

Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 97 98 98 96 97 91 577

Rusazha ATM 97 95 95 98 97 94 576

Muhammad Haziq Amzar RazibTerengganu 89 93 94 93 93 93 555

Muhammad Firdaus SallehTerengganu 94 91 92 94 93 87 551

Amin Hamzah Terengganu 92 84 95 89 93 95 548
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NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Muhamad Shahril Sahak

I II III IV V VI

1 Nik Muhammad A'Imullah SupardiJohor 98 99 99 98 99 98 591 29x 1

2 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 99 97 100 97 98 99 590 25x 2

3 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 96 97 100 99 100 589 35x 3

4 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 98 98 99 99 98 96 588 23x 4

5 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 98 99 100 98 587 27x 5

6 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 96 96 98 100 96 100 586 35x 6

7 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 99 96 98 99 96 98 586 21x 7

8 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 99 96 98 99 97 97 586 21x 8

9 Hisyam Adzha Perak 99 98 96 98 95 99 585 23x

10 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 98 98 97 95 99 97 584 27x

11 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 97 97 96 98 98 581 22x

12 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 96 97 97 98 95 580 21x

13 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 95 97 96 98 97 97 580 17x

14 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 97 95 97 99 95 96 579 23x

15 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 97 98 98 96 97 91 577 15x

16 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 93 95 97 99 96 97 577 12x

17 Rusazha ATM 97 95 95 98 97 94 576 17x

18 Stephen Ugop ATM 99 95 96 97 93 95 575 20x

19 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 96 96 97 96 94 574 20x

20 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 97 95 95 95 95 96 573 22x

21 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 95 95 95 93 94 94 566 5x

22 Mohd. Asswan Shamsuddin Pahang 96 96 95 93 91 93 564 13x

23 Billy Fam Ying Nan Selangor 93 95 92 94 96 94 564 9x

24 Azla Imra Subari ATM 94 96 95 93 91 94 563 19x

25 Mohd. Mujimudin Mustaza Pahang 95 96 92 97 94 89 563 10x

26 Firdaus Mohd. Arif ATM 97 90 92 95 95 94 563 8x

27 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 97 91 95 89 96 561 12x

28 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 91 89 93 94 97 96 560 12x

29 Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 92 89 94 94 93 98 560 5x

30 Rais Koh Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 95 95 87 93 92 97 559 11x

31 Muhammad Haziq Amzar RazibTerengganu 89 93 94 93 93 93 555 6x

32 Noraizat Jamil PDRM 92 88 90 97 94 92 553 12x

33 Muhammad Firdaus SallehTerengganu 94 91 92 94 93 87 551 7x

34 Izwan Ramin ATM 91 95 92 94 92 86 550 7x

35 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 92 84 95 89 93 95 548 3x
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